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MP-1 Series Magnetic Safety Switches (IP68)

* Dimensions of the actuators are the same as switches except without cableOrdering table

Item
Circuit DiagramSwitching Distance Maximum

Contact RatingsGate ClosedS on [mm]
MP1-D-03P
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100V AC/DC 400mA

24VDC 10mA
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Part Number

MP1-M
MP1-MM
MP1-ML
MP1-M
MP1-MM
MP1-ML
MP1-M
MP1-MM

MP1-M
MP1-MM

MP1-M
MP1-MM

MP1-M
MP1-MM

24VDC 10mA

MP1-D-12

100V AC/DC 400mAMP1-D-12M

MP1-D-12E
MP1-D-12ME
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S  :18mmon
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S  :9mmon

S   :15mmoff

S   :18mmoff

S  :6mmon

S  :9mmon

S   :15mmoff

S   :18mmoff

S  :6mmon

S  :9mmon

S   :15mmoff

S   :18mmoff

S  :6mmon

S  :9mmon

S   :15mmoff

S   :18mmoff

S  :6mmon

S  :9mmon

S   :15mmoff

S   :18mmoff

S  :6mmon
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S   :15mmoff
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S  :6mmon

S  :9mmon
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MP-2 Series Magnetic Safety Switches (IP68)
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Item
Circuit DiagramSwitching Distance Maximum

Contact RatingsGate Closed
Actuator
Part Number

Ordering table
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* Dimensions of the actuators are the same as switches except without cable

MP-3 Series Magnetic Safety Switches (IP68)

Ordering table

Item
Circuit diagramSwitching distance Maximum Contact

  RatingsGate ClosedS on [mm]
MP3-D-03P

100V AC/DC 400mA

MP3-D-03PM

BK
BN

WH

BU

MP3-D-03S
MP3-D-03SM

BK

WH

MP3-D-11
MP3-D-11M

MP3-D-11E
MP3-D-11ME

BK

BU
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BN

BK

BU

WH

BN

MP3-D-12S
MP3-D-12SM

MP3-D-12SE
MP3-D-12SME

BK

BU

WH

BN

BK

BU

WH

BN

100V AC/DC 400mA

100V AC/DC 400mA

24VDC 10mA

Actuator
Part Number

MP3-M
MP3-MM

MP3-M
MP3-MM

MP3-M
MP3-MM

MP3-M
MP3-MM

MP3-M
MP3-MM

MP3-M
MP3-MM

24VDC 10mA

S  :6mmon

S  :9mmon
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S  :6mmon

S  :9mmon

S  :6mmon

S  :9mmon

S   :15mmoff

S   :18mmoff
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S   :15mmoff

S   :18mmoff

S  :6mmon
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S   :15mmoff

S   :18mmoff

S  :6mmon

S  :9mmon
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Item Circuit diagraSwitching distance Maximm Contact
RatingsGate ClosedSon [mm]

MP4-D-03P

100V AC/DC
400mA

BK
BN

WH

BU

BK

WH

BK

BU

WH

BN

BK

BU

WH

BN

BK

BU

WH

BN

BK

BU

WH

BN

100V AC/DC
400mA

100V AC/DC
400mA

24VDC
10mA

Actuator
Part Number

24VDC
10mA

100V AC/DC
400mA

RD

YE

WH BN

GY

GN

24VDC
10mA

RD

YE

WH BN

GY

GN

S   :6mmon

S   :9mmon

o

S   :15mmoff

S   :18mmff

S   :6mmoff

S   :18mmoff

S   :15mmoff

S   :18mmoff

S   :15mmoff

S   :18mmoff

S   :15mmoff

S   :18mmoff

MP4-D-03PM

MP4-D-03S
MP4-D-03SM

MP4-D-11
MP4-D-11M

MP4-D-11E
MP4-D-11EM

MP4-D-12S
MP4-D-12SM

MP4-D-12SE
MP4-D-12SME

MP4-D-12
MP4-D-12M

MP4-D-12E
MP4-D-12ME

MP4-M
MP4-MM

MP4-M
MP4-MM

MP4-M
MP4-MM

MP4-M
MP4-MM

MP4-M
MP4-MM

MP4-M
MP4-MM

MP4-M
MP4-MM

MP4-M
MP4-MM

S   :6mmon

S   :9mmon

S   :6mmon

S   :9mmon

S   :6mmon

S   :9mmon

S   :6mmon

S   :9mmon

S   :6mmon
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MP-4 Series Magnetic Safety Switches (IP68)
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MP-5 Series Magnetic Safety Switches (IP68)
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Item Circuit diagraSwitching distance Maximm Contact
RatingsGate ClosedSon [mm]

MP5-D-03P

100V AC/DC
400mA

BK
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BK

WH

BK

BU

WH

BN

BK

BU

WH

BN

BK

BU

WH

BN

BK
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100V AC/DC
400mA

100V AC/DC
400mA

24VDC
10mA

Actuator
Part Number

24VDC
10mA

100V AC/DC
400mA

RD

YE

WH BN

GY

GN

24VDC
10mA

RD

YE

WH BN

GY

GN

S   :6mmon

S   :9mmon

o

S   :15mmoff

S   :18mmff

S   :6mmoff

S   :18mmoff

S   :15mmoff

S   :18mmoff

S   :15mmoff

S   :18mmoff

S   :15mmoff

S   :18mmoff

MP5-D-03PM

MP5-D-03S
MP5-D-03SM

MP5-D-11
MP5-D-11M

MP5-D-11E
MP5-D-11EM

MP5-D-12S
MP5-D-12SM

MP5-D-12SE
MP5-D-12SME

MP5-D-12
MP5-D-12M

MP5-D-12E
MP5-D-12ME

MP5-M
MP5-MM

MP5-M
MP5-MM

MP5-M
MP5-MM

MP5-M
MP5-MM

MP5-M
MP5-MM

MP5-M
MP5-MM

MP5-M
MP5-MM

MP5-M
MP5-MM

S   :6mmon

S   :9mmon

S   :6mmon

S   :9mmon

S   :6mmon

S   :9mmon

S   :6mmon

S   :9mmon

S   :6mmon

S   :9mmon

S   :6mmon

S   :9mmon

S   :6mmon

S   :9mmon

S   :15mmoff

S   :18mmff
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Safety Contact Rating 230Vac / 2Amps    30Vdc/1Amp

15W / 10VA

MP6-01                                   MP6-M S    :10mm S    :: 30mm

MP6-02                                   MP6-M

MP6-11                                   MP6-M

MP6-12                                   MP6-M

S    :10mm S    :: 30mm

S    :10mm S    :: 30mm

S    :10mm S    :: 30mm
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MP-6 Series Magnetic Safety Switches (IP68)
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